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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — June 2014

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sun, June 1: Mt. Tam Play — “South Pacific” — talk to Jane Bishop for details
Wed, June 4:. Club — Main Hall
Sat, June 7: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS

Caller Lottie Ainsworth / Cuer Sue Harris
Wed, June 11: Club — Main Hall ‘
Thu, June 12: Board Meeting @ Ed Rosenberg’s home
Sat, June 14: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL @ JMMS

- Caller Rick Hampton / Cuer George Gardner

Wed, June 18: Club — Main Hall - Hawaiian Party Night — New Dancers are invited
Wed, June 25: Club — Main Hall

Wed-Sat, June 25-28: National Square Dance Convention @ Little Rock, AR

www.63nsdc.com

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, July 5: Bacon Festival Dance Demo @ Cesar Chavez Park, San Jose
Sat, July 12: CPSD STARLIGHT Plus Hoedown @ SPC
Sat, July 19:  ADIRA GET TO KNOW YOUR CORNER Potluck & Hoedown, San Jose
Sat, July 26: RJ Picnic @ Sycamore Site, Stevens Creek County Park
Wed, July 30: 5™ Wednesday — El Camino Reelers @ STA
Fri, Aug 1: DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR
Sun, Aug 10: BBQ & Croquet @ Kirk & JoKay’s
Sat, Sept 6: Bocce Ball Potluck Party @ Saint Frances Cabrini
Sat, Oct 11: Mini Golf @ Sunnyvale Golf Land
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